SURE-LITES
CHEL Series
Die-Cast Aluminum
Emergency Lighting
The Sure-Lites CHEL emergency light provides a distinct solution to
any application which requires power and performance.
Constructed of die-cast aluminum, the fixture offers not only a
unique design, it also provides dependable power and durability.

Type Wattage Number Spacing(1)
MR16 12 29-140 50'
Ordering Information
6.5”
[165mm]
11.5”
[292mm]
4.0”
[102mm]
Printed in USAADX080659
Cooper Lighting
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Cooper Lighting and Sure-Lites are valuable trademarks of Cooper Industries in the United States and other countries.
You are not permitted to use the Cooper Trademarks without the prior written consent of Cooper Industries.
Dimensions
Family
CHEL1=Architectural
Emergency
Light
CHEL1
Housing
Finishes
Blank=Silver
BK=Black
WH=White
SD=Self
Diagnostics
(Standard)
SD
Options
TDM=Time
Delay
Monitor
Accessories
(order separately)
LASER=Key Chain, Red
Laser Pointer (activation
tested at 30 feet)